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|

in the class

teachers are efficient
and easy to follow
25% responses- some
teachers are efficient
and easy to follow

Sr No Question Students Response Action Taken
. |
1. On the scale of 1 to 5, rate the 1( 1 response 25%) ] --------- |
Curriculum and Syllabi of the 2 (0 %)
Courses in the program 3 ( 2 responses 25%)
4(0%) '
5 (1 response 25%) ' ]
1. Extent of syllabi covered in the Class | 75% responses more | Adherence to
in the sem. than 80% | Semester Plan
25% responses upto
60% |
v A Course delivery by faculty members | 75% responses — All To follow easy

teaching techniques.

|
To mcorporate new 11

3. Usage of teaching aids and ICT ( 75% responses- few
PPT, you tube video, online teachers use it inmnovative techniques
material) in the class by faculty to constantly, others never
facilitate teaching use it.
25% responses- All
teachers use it
sometime or other
| Fairness in the assessment 1, 2 responses (50%) Markmg accu-dng w0
processes ( Quiz, group :Eg‘;g) different entena.
Discussion,, nments, etc,
' " ’ 4 | response (25%)
5 1 response (25%)
1. 0 response (0%) Resultstobe
| 2. 0 response (0%) announced within the
3.2 (50%) | stipulated time
4. 1 response (25%)
5.1 res 25%)
YES




[Research rc—
\eSearch Activities

O'Dportunitv for

Participate i
exchange,fie|

Iearning (gues
SeMminars

for out of class room

t Iectures,
Workshop, valye added

Programmes, conferences,

Competitions)

Overall Learning Experience

Studentsto ]

internship, student
d visit.

Opportunities

2.1 response (25%) |

3.0(0%)
4.1 response (25%)

1.2 responses (50%)
2. 0 resposne (0%)
3.0 response (0%)
4.1 response (25%)

8.l response (25%)

- Lresponse (25%) | =
YES

1.2 responses (50%)
2.0 response (0%)
3.0 response (0%)
4.1 response (25%)
Sl resposne (25%)

YES

1.1 resposne(25%)
1. 1 resposne (25%)
3. 0 response (0%)
4. 1 resposne (25%)
5. 1 respsone (25%)

To overcome
shortcomings

10.

How would you rate the
effectiveness of havi ng TY
dissertation as part of curriculum?

1.1 response (25%)
2. 1 response (25%)
3 (0%)

4. 2 responses (50%)
5. 0 response (0%)

11.

As a student of TY do you feel that
having dissertation has improved

youranalytical

and critical thinking

100 % YES

12.

T.Y. project guidance and
instruction provided on regular

basis

1. 2 responses (50%)
2 (0%)
3 (0%)
4 (0%)

5 (2 responses (50%)

To devote more time
for Projects

Signature Department in charge
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